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GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ISIN: CA3759161035

Overview
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Price
39.64 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.99% (0.39)

CA3759161035

GIL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

6,130 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

38.34 USD (100)
42.11 USD (100)
39.21 USD
40.115 USD
39.21 USD
39.25 USD
39.716718 USD
529,121
21,015,362.90
8,226

WKN: 375916103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3759161035&ID_NOTATION=32949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4eed61bf8052bd201ce1b216f629d3a33d5294b12eff2a744e40e7e3e02f1d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9d88bd54082b3e2f&time=1721283737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b522e8f297b6f8db8529a90f01d4a4847c190755b85acc7393d4d08b6aa696f1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd470f0af5fa342c&time=1721283737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8923a009412b267096e9329beac8d62751ef89e682f8df711879ec4e9497ced0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=772704d0000c74c87&time=1721283737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=381dd50527716b7a1af1a41f0b8712ac88eeb00b733e1da1a18a907ff7d7e2b6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9cf81237ab67ecec5&time=1721283737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2af2f369130af2b86b43c036b644aba071dd51950c3704cfb149ab583281b47&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7aac9404ebad4cfd&time=1721283737&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
39.64 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN
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Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

39.37 USD (425,166
38.22 USD (494,398
36.25 USD (786,116
33.43 USD (731,630

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.34 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.11 USD (100)
Open 39.21 USD
High 40.115 USD
Low 39.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.25 USD
VWAP 39.716718 USD
Volume (pcs) 529,121
Trading volume 21,015,362.90
Number of trades 8,226
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.56% +27.13% +20.05%
Perf (abs.) +8.32 +8.46 +6.62
Beta 1.08 1.22 1.55
Volatility  27.03 31.20 33.00

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

40.12 USD (2024/07/16
30.68 USD (2024/01/16
40.12 USD (2024/07/16
26.99 USD (2023/09/25

—_ D D DO D=

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 36.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 54.19 CAD 10.03 1,317
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 36.20 EUR 0.00 1
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 39.64 USD 21.02 8,226
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 36.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970204

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:06 36.20 EUR 0.00

16:04 36.40 EUR 0.00

19:32 36.20 EUR 0.00

20:22 36.20 EUR 0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017087

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Company profile

&s GILDAN

Contact Details
GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

600 de Maisonneuve Boulevard West, Suite
3300 - H3A 3J2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-735-2023
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@gildan.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Glenn J. Chairman of Managing

Chamandy Board

Arun Bajaj Member of Executive
Committee

Benito Masi Member of Executive
Committee

Chuck Ward Member of Executive
Committee

Rhodri J. Member of Executive

Harries Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory
Kneeland Board

Ghislain Houle Member of Supervisory

Board

Jean Philippe Member of Supervisory
Towner Board

Karen Stuckey Member of Supervisory

Board

Michener Member of Supervisory

Chandlee Board

Mélanie Kau Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Lee Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@gildan.com
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